
Show #082120 (John J Quinlan): NYRCHA Cowgirl Classic (08/22/2020)

NRCHA OF: Open Futurity - Shown: 1  (Added Money: $300.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Loves Metallic Spark Mark Sigler 205.00 Richard Rosell$500.00 1.00

NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $300.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Smart Hick Boon Lia Savas 209.00 Lia Savas$500.00 1.00

NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $750.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Once In A Roan Jacob Partridge 212.00 Tim Partridge$810.00 3.00

2 Cats Look Sinful Richard Rosell 202.50 Richard Rosell$540.00 2.00

3 This Senoritas Smart Wendy Kuhn 140.50 Wendy Kuhn1.00

NRCHA BSLO: Bridle Spectacular Limited Open - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $300.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Wants Two B A Cat Karen Black 205.50 Dina Mazzola$700.00 2.00

2 C R Mr Beans Joe Decker 201.50 Robin Waite1.00

NRCHA NPBS: Non Pro Bridle Spec. - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $750.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Metallic Nickel Lia Savas 215.00 Lia Savas$660.00 9.00

2 I Inherited Smarts Lisa Sykes 212.50 Lisa Sykes$495.00 8.00

3 Kick Up The Lights James Roth 211.50 James Roth$330.00 7.00

4 Ima Wild Feline Lauren Partridge 208.50 Lauren Partridge$165.00 6.00

5 Quejanas Cat Jennifer Black 208.00 Stephen Black5.00

6T Some Sweet Bettincat Jennifer Black 205.00 Stephen Black3.50

6T JP Bobcat Erin Gendreau 205.00 Erin Gendreau3.50

8 MJ Dunit Jacob Partridge 204.50 Lauren Partridge2.00

9 Uno Can Dew It Richard Rosell 137.50 Richard Rosell1.00

NRCHA BSINP: Bridle Spectacular Int Non Pro - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $750.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 I Inherited Smarts Lisa Sykes 212.50 Lisa Sykes$516.00 7.00

2 Kick Up The Lights James Roth 211.50 James Roth$387.00 6.00

3 Ima Wild Feline Lauren Partridge 208.50 Lauren Partridge$258.00 5.00

4 Quejanas Cat Jennifer Black 208.00 Stephen Black$129.00 4.00

5T Some Sweet Bettincat Jennifer Black 205.00 Stephen Black2.50

5T JP Bobcat Erin Gendreau 205.00 Erin Gendreau2.50

7 MJ Dunit Jacob Partridge 204.50 Lauren Partridge1.00

NRCHA BSNNP: Bridle Spectacular Nov Non Pro - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $750.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 I Inherited Smarts Lisa Sykes 212.50 Lisa Sykes$555.00 6.00

2 Ima Wild Feline Lauren Partridge 208.50 Lauren Partridge$333.00 5.00

3 Quejanas Cat Jennifer Black 208.00 Stephen Black$222.00 4.00

4T Some Sweet Bettincat Jennifer Black 205.00 Stephen Black2.50

4T JP Bobcat Erin Gendreau 205.00 Erin Gendreau2.50

6 MJ Dunit Jacob Partridge 204.50 Lauren Partridge1.00

NRCHA 5KNPLS: 5K Non Pro Ltd Spec - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $750.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 TPH Palefacegunolena Bethany Tyler 212.00 Bethany Tyler$732.00 9.00
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2 Champ Sunshine Jill Flint 210.50 Jill Flint$549.00 8.00

3T Shiney Lil Mister Allison Wilshere 209.00 Allison Wilshere$274.50 6.50

3T Whizkey On Ice Emily Boldt 209.00 Crista Boldt$274.50 6.50

5 Montanas Peppy Spark Shirley Casey 205.50 Shirley Casey5.00

6 Ruff Night In Dixie Michael Rizzo 202.50 Michael Rizzo4.00

7T Imasmart Black Berry Stephen Black 201.00 Stephen Black2.50

7T Shesshootinforgold Erin Keys 201.00 Erin Keys2.50

9 He Willie Gunna Shoot Katelyn Cavalier 199.50 Sheli Senecal1.00

NRCHA 1KNPLS: 1K Non Pro Ltd Spec - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $750.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 TPH Palefacegunolena Bethany Tyler 212.00 Bethany Tyler$588.00 8.00

2T Shiney Lil Mister Allison Wilshere 209.00 Allison Wilshere$367.50 6.50

2T Whizkey On Ice Emily Boldt 209.00 Crista Boldt$367.50 6.50

4 Montanas Peppy Spark Shirley Casey 205.50 Shirley Casey$147.00 5.00

5 Ruff Night In Dixie Michael Rizzo 202.50 Michael Rizzo4.00

6T Imasmart Black Berry Stephen Black 201.00 Stephen Black2.50

6T Shesshootinforgold Erin Keys 201.00 Erin Keys2.50

8 He Willie Gunna Shoot Katelyn Cavalier 199.50 Sheli Senecal1.00

NRCHA OB: Open Bridle - Shown: 1

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 C R Mr Beans Joe Decker 138.50 Robin Waite$18.00 1.00

NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Kick Up The Lights James Roth 143.50 James Roth$68.00 1.00

NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Kick Up The Lights James Roth 143.50 James Roth$68.00 1.00

NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 I Inherited Smarts Lisa Sykes 141.50 Lisa Sykes$95.00 9.00

2T MJ Dunit Jacob Partridge 141.00 Lauren Partridge$47.50 6.00

2T Quejanas Cat Jennifer Black 141.00 Stephen Black$47.50 6.00

4 Ima Wild Feline Lauren Partridge 138.00 Lauren Partridge3.00

5 JP Bobcat Erin Gendreau 137.50 Erin Gendreau1.00

NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited  - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Champ Sunshine Jill Flint 142.50 Jill Flint$73.20 7.00

2 White Knight Time Edith Petaccio 142.00 Edith Petaccio$48.80 5.00

3 Shiney Lil Mister Allison Wilshere 141.50 Allison Wilshere3.00

4 Ruff Night In Dixie Michael Rizzo 139.00 Michael Rizzo1.00

NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 TPH Palefacegunolena Bethany Tyler 143.50 Bethany Tyler$73.20 7.00

2 Champ Sunshine Jill Flint 142.50 Jill Flint$48.80 5.00

3 Ruff Night In Dixie Michael Rizzo 139.00 Michael Rizzo3.00

4 Pepto Playin Merada Jane Moulton 136.50 Jane Moulton1.00
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NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limted - Shown: 12

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 TPH Palefacegunolena Bethany Tyler 143.50 Bethany Tyler$64.80 16.00

2 Shiney Lil Mister Allison Wilshere 141.50 Allison Wilshere$54.00 14.00

3 Wants Two B A Cat Meagan Moran 140.50 Dina Mazzola$43.20 12.00

4 Whizkey On Ice Emily Boldt 140.00 Crista Boldt$32.40 10.00

5 Chics Call Me Smart Steve Kubik 138.50 Stephen Black$21.60 8.00

6 Montanas Peppy Spark Shirley Casey 137.00 Shirley Casey6.00

7 Pepto Playin Merada Jane Moulton 136.50 Jane Moulton4.00

8 He Willie Gunna Shoot Katelyn Cavalier 136.00 Sheli Senecal2.00

9 C R Mr Beans Robin Waite 135.50 Robin Waite0.00

10T Imasmart Black Berry Stephen Black 134.00 Stephen Black0.00

10T Shesshootinforgold Erin Keys 134.00 Erin Keys0.00

12 Poos Highrey Smart Hannah Terrio 133.00 Hannah Terrio0.00

NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 3

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Reys Precious Star Mark Sigler 142.50 Estate Of Dominic Conicelli$32.40 5.00

2 Time Too Tango Wendy Kuhn 139.00 Wendy Kuhn$21.60 3.00

3 Time For A Gun Mark Sigler 136.00 Frank Prisco Jr1.00

NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 This Cats Boss Rebecca Lipka 141.50 Elizabeth Piccone$68.00 1.00

NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Cats Look Sinful Richard Rosell 141.00 Richard Rosell$86.00 3.00

2 This Senoritas Smart Wendy Kuhn 69.00 Wendy Kuhn1.00

NRCHA YL: Youth Limited - Shown: 2

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Reys Blue Moon Chloe Rourke 136.00 Chloe Rourke$36.00 3.00

2 Sooner Little Pepto Kasey Snow 70.50 Kasey Snow1.00

NYRCHA OSH: Nyrcha Fence Or Box - Shown: 1

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Catanga Matt Lipka 136.00 Anne Elizabeth Massey1.00

NYRCHA RF: Rookie Fence - Shown: 1

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Once In A Roan Tim Partridge 137.50 Tim Partridge1.00

NYRCHA ROTR: Ranch On The Rail - Shown: 14

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 White Knight Time Edith Petaccio 0.00 Edith Petaccio18.00

2 I Glo Hickory Danielle Foust 0.00 Danielle Foust16.00

3 Champ Sunshine Jill Flint 0.00 Jill Flint14.00

4 Sangria Time Wendy Kuhn 0.00 Wendy Kuhn12.00

5 I Inherited Smarts Lisa Sykes 0.00 Lisa Sykes10.00

6 Quejanas Cat Jennifer Black 0.00 Stephen Black8.00

7 Imatrashygirl Kristine Hay 0.00 Kristine Hay6.00

8 Chick N Dunit Stephanie Gatto 0.00 Stephanie Gatto4.00
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9 Nu Flying Cowboy Mattie Budine 0.00 Holly Shockro2.00

10 Anutha Glowing Yote Cassie Sharp 0.00 0.00

11 Kadillac Krome Denise Trainque 0.00 Denise Trainque0.00

12 Sooner Little Pepto Kasey Snow 0.00 Kasey Snow0.00

13 Snahzie Baleys Rebel Abigail Ortiz 0.00 Abigail Ortiz0.00

14 Ben Billie Hill 0.00 Billie Hill0.00

NYRCHA NY: NOVICE YOUTH - Shown: 3

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Anutha Glowing Yote Cassie Sharp 132.50 5.00

2 Lil Freckle Playgirl Gabrielle Stephens 125.50 Thomas Decker3.00

3 Raelynn Bella Frantz 69.50 Bella Frantz1.00

NYRCHA SUB: Step Up Boxing - Shown: 7

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Champ Sunshine Jill Flint 71.50 Jill Flint11.00

2 White Knight Time Edith Petaccio 71.00 Edith Petaccio9.00

3 I Glo Hickory Danielle Foust 70.00 Danielle Foust7.00

4 Quejanas Cat Jennifer Black 68.00 Stephen Black5.00

5T Electric Reward Elissa Finks 60.00 Dina Mazzola2.00

5T Smokinhottatertot Alexandra Morency 60.00 Alexandra Morency2.00

7 CD N Your Pepto Jenny Lundberg 0.00 Jenny Lundberg0.00

NYRCHA GR1: Green Rider 1 - Shown: 15

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Catchme If U Can Can Kaitlin Reed 142.50 Kaitlin Reed19.00

2 BigDazzle Crista Boldt 139.50 Emily Boldt17.00

3 Blueper LeAnne Dyrbala 138.00 15.00

4T Spec Gun Lora Jeff Hamman 136.50 12.00

4T Cattastic Headliner Ray Stephens 136.50 Ray Stephens12.00

6 Ben Billie Hill 136.00 Billie Hill10.00

7 Plumdog Millionaire Kathleen King 135.00 8.00

8T Boomshine LB7 Meghan Wiberg 134.00 David Gringeri5.00

8T Lucy Pat Gossage 134.00 Pat Gossage5.00

10 Lil Teninos King Jeanette Decker 132.50 Thomas Decker2.00

11T Anutha Glowing Yote Cassie Sharp 131.50 0.00

11T Electric Reward Meghan Wiberg 131.50 Dina Mazzola0.00

13 Billy Skip N Oakie Bella Frantz 130.00 Robin Waite0.00

14 Surely A Smartpepto Diana Templeton 129.50 Summit Meadows0.00

15 CD N Your Pepto Jenny Lundberg 66.00 Jenny Lundberg0.00

NYRCHA GR2: Green Rider 2 - Shown: 7

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 BigDazzle Crista Boldt 142.00 Emily Boldt11.00

2 Whizkey On Ice Emily Boldt 141.50 Crista Boldt9.00

3 Pretty Lady Rey Jordan Celino 141.00 Sarah Emmons7.00

4 Anightwithoutdiamonds Steve Kubik 139.50 Ashley Kubik5.00

5 Electric Reward Elissa Finks 135.00 Dina Mazzola3.00

6 Plumdog Millionaire Kathleen King 128.50 1.00

7 Spec Gun Lora Jeff Hamman 70.00 0.00
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NYRCHA GHB: Green Horse Box - Shown: 6

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Piper Ellie Scheid 138.00 10.00

2 I Glo Hickory Danielle Foust 137.00 Danielle Foust8.00

3 Catchme If U Can Can Kaitlin Reed 136.00 Kaitlin Reed6.00

4 Smokinhottatertot Alexandra Morency 135.00 Alexandra Morency4.00

5 Tehya Joe Decker 131.00 Lesa Didas2.00

6 Boomshine LB7 Elissa Finks 129.00 David Gringeri0.00

NYRCHA RB: Rookie Box - Shown: 3

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Reys Blue Moon Chloe Rourke 140.00 Chloe Rourke5.00

2 Nu Flying Cowboy Mattie Budine 139.50 Holly Shockro3.00

3 He Willie Gunna Shoot Katelyn Cavalier 70.00 Sheli Senecal1.00

NYRCHA RR: Ranch Riding - Shown: 14

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Champ Sunshine Jill Flint 72.50 Jill Flint$21.00 18.00

2 JP Bobcat Erin Gendreau 72.00 Erin Gendreau$17.50 16.00

3 Sooner Little Pepto Kasey Snow 71.50 Kasey Snow$14.00 14.00

4 Whizkey On Ice Emily Boldt 71.00 Crista Boldt$10.50 12.00

5 Smokinhottatertot Alexandra Morency 69.50 Alexandra Morency$7.00 10.00

6 Imatrashygirl Kristine Hay 68.00 Kristine Hay8.00

7 Blueper LeAnne Dyrbala 67.50 6.00

8 Chick N Dunit Stephanie Gatto 67.00 Stephanie Gatto4.00

9 Snahzie Baleys Rebel Abigail Ortiz 66.50 Abigail Ortiz2.00

10 Anutha Glowing Yote Cassie Sharp 65.50 0.00

11 Lucy Pat Gossage 65.00 Pat Gossage0.00

12T Ben Billie Hill 64.50 Billie Hill0.00

12T I Glo Hickory Danielle Foust 64.50 Danielle Foust0.00

14 Nu Flying Cowboy Mattie Budine 64.00 Holly Shockro0.00

NYRCHA RREIN: Ranch Reining - Shown: 10

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Champ Sunshine Jill Flint 71.00 Jill Flint$15.00 14.00

2 Kick Up The Lights James Roth 70.00 James Roth$12.50 12.00

3 White Knight Time Edith Petaccio 69.50 Edith Petaccio$10.00 10.00

4 Nu Flying Cowboy Mattie Budine 68.50 Holly Shockro$7.50 8.00

5T Imatrashygirl Kristine Hay 66.50 Kristine Hay$2.50 5.00

5T Chick N Dunit Stephanie Gatto 66.50 Stephanie Gatto$2.50 5.00

7 I Glo Hickory Danielle Foust 66.00 Danielle Foust2.00

8T Kadillac Krome Denise Trainque 0.00 Denise Trainque0.00

8T Sooner Little Pepto Kasey Snow 0.00 Kasey Snow0.00

8T Snahzie Baleys Rebel Abigail Ortiz 0.00 Abigail Ortiz0.00




